Cocktails

Long Island Iced Tea £8.99

Classic Margarita £8.99
Classic Martini £8.99
Old Fashioned £8.99
Classic Mojito £8.99
Mocktails

Mango Miya £4.99

Mango Juice Mint Cardamom
syrup Soda

Virgin Mojito £4.99
Regular, Orange, strawberry
and kiwi

Fruit Punch £4.99
Mix of various fruit juices

and cream

Beach Vibes £4.99

Coconut, kiwi, basil, pineapple
juice

Fresh Lime Soda £3.99
Sweet, salt, masala and mix

Beers & Ciders

Cobra Draught % Pint £3.95

Pint £5.95
Madri Draught % Pint £4.25
Pint £6.25
Kingfisher 650ml £6.50
Peacock Mango & Lime
500ml £4.95
Heineken Zero 330ml £3.95
Corona 330ml £3.95
Vodka 25ml
Belvedere £3.95
Grey Goose £3.95
Smirnoff £3.95
Gin 25ml
Bombay Sapphire £3.95
Hendricks £3.95
Gordon’s Pink £3.95
Gordon’s £3.50
Rum 25ml
Captain Morgan Spiced £3.95
Bacardi £3.95
Old Monk £4.50

Cognac

Remy Martin
Courvoisier

World of
Whiskey's

Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Jamesons

Black Label

Chivas Regal 12yrs
Jack Daniels
Makers Mark

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver
Tequila Rose

Liqueurs

Amaretto
Tia Maria
Baileys
Cointreau
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Kalhua
Limoncello

Minerals

Juice

(Orange / Mango)
Lassi

(Sweet, Salty) /Rose /
Strawberry / Mango)

Mango Lassi

Coke Can 330ml
Diet Coke  Can 330ml
Sprite Can 330ml
Mixers Bottle 125ml
(Tonic / Slimline Tonic /
Ginger Ale)

J20 Bottle 275ml
Water Bottle 750ml

(Still / Sparkling)

Beverages
Tea / Coffee

25ml

£3.95
£3.95

25ml

£4.50
£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

25ml

£3.50
£3.95

25ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50

Glass

£2.95

£3.99

£3.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.50

£2.95
£3.95

£2.95

The
Biryani Lounge

Wine & Drinks Menu



All wines sold by the glass are available in a 125 ml
measure on request.
Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary
requirements.

Crisp and clean, this classic Champagne
shows citrus aromas and hints of biscuity
flavours.

White Wines Red Wines
175ml  250ml Bottle 175ml  250ml Bottle
Glass  Glass Glass  Glass
1. Sauvignon Blanc, Wonder Creek 5. Merlot, Wonder Creek
(Chile) £4.95 £5.95 £18.95 (Chile) £4.95 £5.95 £18.95
This wine has a pale lemon colour, with Fresh & fruity with aromas of plums,
elegant floral nose, subtle flavours of prunes & blackberries. Juicy palate is
pear & citrus fruit & hint of elderflower brimming with fresh mixed summer
on the finish. berry flavours with a smooth mid length
finish.
2. Chardonnay, Flarestone
(Australia) £5.50 £6.50 £19.95 6. Shiraz, Flarestone
Fresh, ripe Chardonnay flavours of melon (Australia) £5.50 £6.50 £19.95
& peaches. Starts off with flavours of Fruity with rounded tannins, delicious
crisp, fresh fruit. Harmonious structure acidity, long, delightful mature fruits
and a mineral finish. finish.
3. Pinot Grigio, Vino Pomona 7. Malbec, El Tesoro Black Label
(Italy) £21.95 (Argentina) £26.95
The freshness and youth is reflected A soft, round, easy drinking red with
in the greenish tint of the wine. Lively ripe plums & blackberries on the palate
prominent fruity guava & green herb with a light spicy finish.
flavours with a hint of lime.
Sparkling Wines & Champagnes
Rosé Wines 200m|
175ml  250ml Bottle Bottle Bottle
Glass  Glass
8. Prosecco, R & R
4. White Zinfandel, Ocean Heights (italy) £8.95 £24.95
(California) £4.95 £5.95 £18.95 A perfect wine with an intense fruity
Aromas of strawberry and watermelon bouquet with a hint of golden apples.
on the palate. It is flavourful and well It is very dry, fresh, light in body and
balanced with a refreshing mouth feel well-balanced.
and a light crispness on its lingering finish.
9. Champgne, Jacques Bardelot
(France) £49.95




