Cocktails			Cognad		25ml
Long Island Iced Tea		£8.99	Remy Martin		£3.95
Classic Margarita		£8.99	Courvoisier		£3.95
Classic Martini		£8.99	Mould of		
			World of		
Old Fashioned		£8.99	Whiskey's		25ml
Classic Mojito		£8.99	Glenmorangie Glenfiddich 12yrs Jamesons		£4.50
Mocktails		£3.95 £3.50			
Mango Miya		£4.99	Black Labe		£3.95
Mango Juice Mint	Cardamo	m	Chivas Regal 12yrs Jack Daniels		£3.95 £3.95
syrup Soda			Makers Mark		£3.95
Virgin Mojito		£4.99			
Regular, Orange, st and kiwi	rawberry	/	Tequila		25ml
Fruit Punch		£4.99	Jose Cuervo Silver		£3.50
Mix of various fruit and cream	t juices		Tequila Ros	se .	£3.95
Beach Vibes	£4.99	Liqueurs		25ml	
Coconut, kiwi, basil, pineapple			Amaretto		£3.50
juice			Tia Maria		£3.50
Fresh Lime Soda	£3.99	Baileys		£3.50	
Sweet, salt, masala and mix			Cointreau		£3.50
			Sambuca		£3.50
<b>Beers &amp; Ciders</b>			Jagermeister		£3.95
			Kalhua		£3.50
Cobra Draught	½ Pint	£3.95			£3.50
Madri Draught	Pint ½ Pint	£5.95 £4.25			
Madii Diaugiit	Pint		Minerals		Glass
Kingfisher	650ml	£6.50	Juice		£2.95
Peacock Mango & Lime			(Orange / Mango)		
	500ml	£4.95	Lassi		£3.99
Heineken Zero	330ml	£3.95	(Sweet, Salty		
Corona	330ml	£3.95	Strawberry /		£3.95
			Mango Las Coke	Can 330ml	
Vodka		25ml	Diet Coke	Can 330ml	
			Sprite	Can 330ml	
		£3.95	Mixers	Bottle 125ml	
Grey Goose £3.95 Smirnoff £3.95		(Tonic / Slimline Tonic /			
			Ginger Ale)		
Cin			J20	Bottle 275ml	£2.95

















(Still / Sparkling)

Water

25ml

£3.95 £3.95

£3.95

£3.50

25ml

£3.95

£4.50

Tea / Coffee £2.95

Bottle 750ml **£3.95** 



Gin

Hendricks

Gordon's

Rum

Bacardi

**Old Monk** 

Gordon's Pink

**Bombay Sapphire** 

Captain Morgan Spiced £3.95

#### **White Wines**

175ml 250ml Bottle Glass Glass

#### 1. Sauvignon Blanc, Wonder Creek (Chile) £4.95 £5.95 £18.95

This wine has a pale lemon colour, with elegant floral nose, subtle flavours of pear & citrus fruit & hint of elderflower on the finish.

# 2. Chardonnay, Flarestone

(Australia) £5.50 £6.50 £19.95

Fresh, ripe Chardonnay flavours of melon & peaches. Starts off with flavours of crisp, fresh fruit. Harmonious structure and a mineral finish.

## 3. Pinot Grigio, Vino Pomona (Italy)

The freshness and youth is reflected in the greenish tint of the wine. Lively prominent fruity guava & green herb flavours with a hint of lime.

### **Rosé Wines**

250ml 175ml **Bottle** Glass Glass

£21.95

#### 4. White Zinfandel, Ocean Heights (California) £4.95 £5.95 £18.95

Aromas of strawberry and watermelon on the palate. It is flavourful and well balanced with a refreshing mouth feel and a light crispness on its lingering finish.

All wines sold by the glass are available in a 125 ml measure on request.

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

### **Red Wines**

175ml 250ml Bottle Glass Glass

## 5. Merlot, Wonder Creek

(Chile) £4.95 £5.95 £18.95

Fresh & fruity with aromas of plums, prunes & blackberries. Juicy palate is brimming with fresh mixed summer berry flavours with a smooth mid length finish.

#### 6. Shiraz, Flarestone

(Australia) £5.50 £6.50 £19.95

Fruity with rounded tannins, delicious acidity, long, delightful mature fruits finish.

## 7. Malbec, El Tesoro Black Label (Argentina)

A soft, round, easy drinking red with ripe plums & blackberries on the palate with a light spicy finish.

# **Sparkling Wines & Champagnes**

200ml

Bottle **Bottle** 

£26.95

#### 8. Prosecco, R & R

(Italy) £8.95 £24.95

A perfect wine with an intense fruity bouquet with a hint of golden apples. It is very dry, fresh, light in body and well-balanced.

## 9. Champgne, Jacques Bardelot (France)

£49.95

Crisp and clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus aromas and hints of biscuity flavours.



